ERASMUS CODE
D MUNCHENO1

E BILBAOO1

E VALENCI91

| ROMAOQ2

I SALERNOO1

I TRIESTEO1

P COIMBRAO1

SF OULU

TR IZMIRO2

UNIVERSITY NAME

LUDWIG-MAXIMILIANS-UNIVERSITAT MUNCHEN

UNIVERSIDAD DEL PA[S VASCO / EUSKAL HERRIKO UNIBERTSITATEA
UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA VALENCIA

UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DI ROMA TOR VERGATA

UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DI SALERNO

UNIVERSITA' DEGLI STUDI DI TRIESTE

UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA

UNIVERSITY OF OULU

EGE UNIVERSITESI

VALID UNTIL STUDY FIELD STUDY CYCLE

2014/21
2015/21
2014/20
2014/21

2017/21
2016/21
2014/21
2014/20
2014/21

0911 - dentalna medicina 1st Cycle

0911 - dentalna medicina 1st, 2nd cycle
0911 - dentalna medicina 1st, 2nd cycle
0911 - dentalna medicina 1st, 2nd cycle
0911 - dentalna medicina 2nd cycle

0911 - dentalna medicina 2nd cycle

0911 - dentalna medicina 1st, 2nd cycle
0911 - dentalna medicina 1st, 2nd, 3rd cycle
0911 - dentalna medicina 1st, 2nd, 3rd cycle

NUMBER OF STUDENTS
2/18

2/8

1/10

2/12

2/10

1/10

1/10

1/3-10

3/18




